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
Kb--- t-nr -'- i-

t U S ITTA-E-ut- Ml. m!raprtnan. 4 r 'l ou:a:da: .arna
treat b:cony. 4- 7B at. MaraiituJ 167.

CrxCS AFT., 4t and Nsrthrup ata.
vorn arr,mnt fnt rmn la and

lr.i-prc- tr, haac; pnvata phr
liIv'c.aa.T furn:ia-i- . Cat. run 1 iloor.

at Mm hat. f i, bato. phon. 9 2 ptr
month. 40 -- S i

L .cant f!a-ro- tn a
wa'kt&c

raaaosabi
JVANHA APT-- . :j llth at.. roora fur-i- n

j bad aria, wltn ptiTaia a; --0 and
a . n.'ni d:!tr.c. am.

Jj M(wiUEKN aparmnt; a.1
:'-n- phaa, a.p- -

EZT'lUAH afartm:--: n rs. uat. mod am.
tirtiiM Bnfurr.:-iM- at i:n r.eat. 0;
Velcn cor. k.li.oraL WooJ:wn 5iV

5nSON"T A. I7 1"' h I. 1 and av. !!.
hot and Id watar In ary aprU&aat.
Kaaaonab.a. Phona Mn

TclLI.nWtoN" C'H'RT. J. J. 1
au a. a.l raodra. pr.a arj ronaba,
lit aad Kvaratt. a. a 12k

r! tih cor. Davia, apt- - J. raw
--rk fnmitnra t J. i : 4 rtm aad ta.Ja, tra
haat and wafr. rr.t

EOER V rjrn!Sad anaxtaiant .
K. Jta at. rnooa Eaat

UIONCE afodarn apt ; Nob H' i'itnH,0v'nt J oar int. 1 u gal at- -

TH a ItlN PAVIa. cr K!n and Ivlfl
a 00a apartmant. raXirnca.

U H t lilS I and apantnant tur- -
i 1 M-- at. Ma n 444- -

t a PT3. I rr 1 Cor. 6tb ad

I I FOR RENT. -BKTI i rt,R
I rO RETTT. ! . TV 5 TH MXT- - I .. ... Honsekeeptn.; Room, hi Prtvat. TrT. Uow

BI0HX-AN-

AND GLISAX 8TJL

AND FTRNIfHtD
APABTMBNTS.

THB KrWEST AND MOST 6ET-BC- T

APARTMBNT-HOU6- IN PORTlaAKD

REFERENCES.

A0ENT om premises.

KTNO HI Li ATARTMENT9.
1TI Kicff ?t-- . near Warfciraftonopr. Octo-.- 1 l: 11. and wl.l

maintain tir former h1:i :anrtard of
tar.anty. 4. and l Ap-p.- jr

on prem:a fo' raaarTation

CABMELITA APABTMENTS,

Corr.- -r et 11th and Jeffaraon . 4' n4
apartmn:a. unf urnaaiied. wl'rt
ha:l. autrmailo elevator. Pcira

tlpbon In every apartment ia
th- - moat modern rorv-nttne- ei found in
tr.m rny. Ph-T.- 3alalo or cU up znain
!;ic. Main 6754,

OKA SDLSTA Fl KNiSiiKn apartment
Oranii a an4 Ka.t a: Urant-ne- w

four-atr- fcuiMlnif. ready tr orcu-panr- y

ao; aplendid'.y furntne 1

at Ar:mna. e.rctrio aLtmatto elavawr
a;J eery moj'rn conver.ianca; on tna
.ut Eidf. but cl..r In tnan m'vit apaxt-niant-

vary raaaocabla rant and baat or
I'Mrt Apply to Janttor on pramia-- -

THS DEZEXDOR.
JO ,1TH ST.. NEAR TATI.OR.

Theaa t tti 4 and unfurnland
apartmen'a. .Tuf.a In tha heart of tha
ci:y. within la aiinutea' w k of taa buai

cantor.
Heacrvationa imt ba mad on pramlaaa

or trphr.. A!a:n 4Tt5. A

FHE AMERICAN. Slat and Jvhna- - at.,
romp.et t. 1. ; flnaet, brta; h teal and
bwet arraafed apartment reeiiWnca La 'ha
rity: S. 4 and a.l outaida. day-I- tr

rnomi: convenient to car walk in

.tnc. private teiphonaa la ary
apartment, team heat, water. t ran tea,
refrlceraiora. laundry faclllllea. vacuum
cleaner-- , itc Attendant oa premlae Mar--

hall 3V. .
TH bA H iv K. cor. --:it and Irvine; at;

thia new brick now open : t
and unfurnished la 2. t and

ittcs; recaption ha. I. aiectrlc, automatio
a. ova Tor. Holmes d.apperinr beda. built-i- n

DufTet and rttln U . aa rm. Ice-
box, pienty of cintrt room, both pnon
Wuum c.eanr Ire to Natrona. if you
war.t omethtr.a; nice, coma tn tha Bf ker.
Ptunaa A 1744. Mirini:! SVoiw

ARCADIA APARTMETTl
Tot Kvarett.

LOW St'MMKK RATES
Two. threa and f.ur-roo- apartment

completely furniahed for houaakaaplnf;
eierythlne; w and atrlet'.y modern;
nam flrtrl.iaa aarvica: alao

a;n; room A 710. Mi'n 42tS.
THE EVKRETT,

044 Everett Bt.
New and etaaani'.y furr.lehed apart-irent- B

ft room reception hail and aleep-lr.- a

pjreh; automatic electric e'eraior and
private Pacific talaphone; located In one
of the choicest reilden dltrtct Bur
rounded by elegant bomea; w.kia; Qla- -

liEI.NZ APARTMtSTS. 14th and Columbia,
4 Mncke from Morrieon etreet; new

k bulldlny. completely firal-claa- fur-nle-

in 2. 8 anj family apart-ment-

nr! ata batn. reception hall, ateam
heat, hot water, elevator, fre phono, com.

air rarpat clear-ln- . Janitor aar
rTraaed per month. o and up.
li:t t im to be appreciated.

ANOKI.A APART.M ENT3 Trinity Place.
lij frrt fruin Vfc;i.uKton at.; new

: 2. 3 and modern apt,
furnished, st ram heat, electric elevator,
hot and cold water, private telephonea
and janttor aervioe. Managar. apu 2d,
Rfferencea required. Maraha;ilPoQ.

UNFfRMSHF.D "aPAPTMENTM TV THE
HEART UP IRVINOTON. THOUOfOU-I-

Mi'DLRX. WITH A LI 0NVEM-P.N'Cir- ..

IIAXPT TO ALL CARMNES;
5 TO 135. RENTAL. DEPARTMENT.

OEVT'RTZ 4k SO.Nd. FIRST. b&COSD AND
amh:ll a

THE XRVINC
aa lrvtiff at 4Jne four and on

anfamiahed apartment; have a

ranct, rafrigerator. shade hot and coid
water, steam heat and Janitor aarloa;

11 oatsi lt room vrandaa; rat roaaoa-a-

raference Phone A

tPlNITT PLACE APAKTWENTS Trlony
Par, betw. lfi-.- ar.d 30th :: Just

moat was;nlflcent apartmente o
the Paclfio Coaat: rantaia reaaonabl:
a eeplna porchaa: prtvat hallways and
rry modra conwn '.eiice- rafaraBcaa

J hona Marshall 51.
TIIH MARSHALL A PTS.

A beaui. fully furnished Iar'e.
Urbl and airy) aparunent, steam beat,
private phone nd bath, automatic ele-
vator- the most hrmie-il- k and quiet In
tv ciry must he aeen to b appraclattd.
rt'.M M.irshal!. Main 03g. A Sl9t- -

LtVRETIA COL K T. unfurnished; a class
bv themaelv Hee thorn. Lucratla St..

ar nd Wash. 1 to 5 rooms. .T

large, light and outsrde; large eloeeta
and baihs; bard wood f '.oora, fre pbonra
In eaca apt. 1'hona prop, and mgr. Max.

janitftr 1'- -

CXMliERL.NI APAKTWENTS. Wast Para
ar.d "oiumt:a et Kirst-cla- ,
unfnmlsi.ed a(artiTcntB: all modern

'st lovatlon In th city, front-
ing the parks, and only 3 minutes walk
from t he tu:nea renter App'y to Mgr.

Tit H C'lT.
431 Ii.st Taylor.

New. legantly furnish!. 1 and S room
apamem. privat fchon. rra heat;

lights furnished, janitor nric;
T2 r.o ar.a up.

Tr. atntJiirLTil WSaehington. ror Z- -J at--: 1. S nd
4 rm apt, furrishad or unfurnivhad

cla-a- aad modern; privat
tath tatphone. rates reasonable; beat
service. phfne yaln T'S--

filrrFFIELD APARTMEVTa. 7th and Jf-fro- n

st. ft and apt, with bath,
stifumlitied: ail OBteld rooms; erry

modern; I mtn, waia: from P.
O ; very rasonaola rant.

CiDAK HILL APrtmens. 1T Oren av.,
tr.o-- k aouth -- 3d and Wash., attractively
furnish ad 8 room apt, select, modern,
concrete bW.g . overlooking c!ty;To bulld-li.g- s

tear, a: earn haat. hot water, phone.

PARI AHA FVT ifE NT 9. Park and Harrlaoa
eta beautiful 8 ar.d apartment
furnished f r fcousheeptng: everything;
raw and modern; .evator; t slap hone fraei
$43 to

jiUATTvii ajartmant larg roc ma and
a ! ing porch; privgt front and brl.,.)' rrlvat entrant; het, hot waterV . J k. ..... Tt V'Arih.
mp. rnooa M'a

LlNCOL aPTS-- . cor. 4th and Llnroln at;
complete' y furnished apart rnsnte
for bousekeeplr.g: new and modern; bouse

cred: wa.k'ng disranca: no o:

t"3jof. Phone Mala 18TT.

nHnF.RLEIOH APARTM ENT1
aj Orard cr. East Stark.

furn'.shed two and t bra room
partmen modern. prSea r eoaaa.

walking dtstaxc. Phone East 800
"tup unRoV-
King and Wash.

8 4k 4 room ui.' urn uhad apt three
room, furnished. iao basement apt.
tf.ct'.T mcdera.

ovpLETELl turn shad apartment, piano,
v 4 or 3 room ery raaaoaab'a. Tha

v avriboroug lw corner X 1st and i"adara
at

THJ NOKTHAMPTL-N-
40t Hall il, new X and 8 room furnished

apartment walking distano. ioJtor
;rN tea. Phon M:n 4?lJ.

HaUIxW HALL, 414 Uth. cor. Hall. t. ft

and apartment iegant.y f ur- -
.m,A private phone, hath ar. J balcony
.renr.; 25 P- Mar, bail lljl.

TH! JaTKINLET.
K. Morrlaon. oornr of TUa. 1 I and

.."room a;.artmnta f urn la r. ad up to data.
jrlv.( ba:1a. mJdarat. pric. nrw m ft.

fAKKHI'Mt APAK T il E N TS., ..4 ...oom .uttM .i.aantly furn'.h.d.
t. ,H at. Norin. Pnon. Main voa; or
V.a.n l

ThV Bal.VI. Lari. rooma lavraa cloMta
aiid airy for aummar. aom. Ijr-m.t- il

apanmania. Xlat and lrnjoy;
uar W car.

atAI'lO rAna araniaania
lara Btrwat. Com.r aladiaoa.

r.... .hd 1 and aLannntu
trd..dual ponra: downtown.

AT tha --n rrr'u Kaarn.y and Hat ata.
.partm.nl, furnuh.d. at AO p.r

mon'.a. Inguir. on vramlw or
Truat Co- - A and Oaa ,ta.

sr. , noix avabimknta
JTO .t. Clair- - n?o.ly fjrnlah.d
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